附件：

研 讨 会 报 名 回 执 表

          省（自治区、直辖市）

	序号
	姓名
	性别
	民族
	工作单位
	职务/职称
	联系电话/传真

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	


请于2009年10月30日前将回执表传至润华农水实业开发公司。传真：010－83547615   邮箱：rh3580@126.com

